
PWC Manassas Regional Adult Detention Ctr (ADC) Lobby Renovation IFB 700424-25  
 

ELECTRONIC PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 
NO. Prime or 

Sub 

 
VENDOR/COMPANY NAME 

 
VENDOR ADDRESS 

 
CONTACT PERSON 

 
CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS 

 
TELEPHONE NO. 

 
DATE RECEIVED 

 

1  
Dustin Construction 

2510 Urbana Pike, Ste 201 John Pickett jpickett@dustinconstruction.com 
301-810-4320 1/13/25 Ijamsville, MD 21754  

  
 

2  
Hammerhead Construction 

11 Loudoun Street SW Tom Nicholson tnicholson@hammerhead-va.com 
703-996-8270 1/13/25 Leesburg, VA 20175  

  
 

3  
A.P. Construction 

5104 Bradford Drive Tiffy Andrade tiffya@apconstructionva.com 
703-814-0166 1/13/25 Annandale, VA 22003  

  
 

4  
Taft Construction 

1300 Sunset Lane, Ste 3230 Gabrielle Ritterbusch gritterbusch@taftconstruction.org 
540-825-9007 1/13/25 Culpeper, VA 22701  

  
 

5  
PBS Contracting 

 Matt Schmidt matt.schmidt@pbscontracting.com 
703-550-2141 1/14/25   

  
 

6  
AtLam Construction 

 Craig Mills cmills@atlamllc.com 
703-788-6714 1/15/25   

  
 

7  
Keller Brothers 

 Sabrina Cuozzo scuozzo@kellerbrothers.com 
301-607-9300 1/15/25   
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